2022 - Emanon Ryder Cup
FINAL RESULTS

Championship Flight

JOHN ZELONIS
TIM STOTT
RICK LANESKI
ALAN BROWN
MARK ALTAVILLA
AL BROGNA
GUY FASCIANA
FRANK NOONE
LEN BENFANTE
BUTCH KOESTER
TOM KERRIGAN
JOHN ENGLEMAN

Team Score
JOHN MULHERN | 64 |
PAT FISCUS | 68 |
RICK MAZAR [ 69 |
ED POLAK 69 |
ART ROGO 71
GENE CHIAVACCI 71
BRIAN HOUSTON 71
JOE WEISCARGER 71
DAN PODWIKA 71
KEN RIZZ| 72
JOANIE MCGUIRE 72
BILL BRIGGS 72

Alt Shot (1-6)

22
23
25
24
25
25
22
23
22
25
24
23

Better Ball (7-12)

19
22
23
23
22
22
25
23
24
22
24
25

Captain -n- Mate (13-
18)
23
23
21
22
24
24
24
25
25
25
24
24

RICK BARGE
TONY ZIELEN
MIKE LAZEVNICK
SEAN KERRIGAN
FRANK PICCHI
JIM THOMAS
MIKE FERECK

MARK KOLMANSPERGER

JOE BRECK
SEAN COMSTOCK
JIM JOSEPH

ANTHONY PETRUCCI

Team Score
MIKE AMITIA
JIM FALZONE
STEVE PAKUTKA
PAT KERRIGAN
REGGIE GENSEL 74
BILL KROSKI 74
JIM DESSOYE 74
RALPH HARDING 75
RICH PETRILLO 75
SHAWN GINGERLOWSKI 75
JOE GRAHAM 75
STEVE HARMANOS 75

Alt Shot (1-6)

23
25
26
24
27
25
24
26
24
24
24
24

Better Ball (7-12)

25
23
23
26
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25

Captain -n- Mate (13-
18)
24
24
24
23
23
25
25
24
26
26
26
26

2nd Flight

TED MATTHEWS
MIKE FISCUS SR
JIM ALBA
JOE GRAZIANO
BOB AYRE
BILL YURKON
DAVE BEGLIOMINI
TONY D'ELISEO
JACK LINSKEY
JOEL FILIPEK
TED ROBSON

Team Score
JACK MAYER
MIKE FISCUS JR
BOB CHABAK
MIKE BUSCH
JACK MORAN 77
JIM SNYDER 77
KEVIN MCCRACKEN 77
CHRIS GIRMAN 77
HARRY DELEO 78
TOM ROSENCRANCE 78
PHIL ROBSON 79

Alt Shot (1-6)

26
24
23
27
26
26
26
25
28
27
27

Better Ball (7-12)

25
25
27
26
26
26
25
26
27
26
24

Captain -n- Mate (13-
18)
25
27
26
24
25
25
26
26
23
25
28

DAVE MCDERMOTT
JERRY GAVIN
JACK LEWIS
FRANK PODER
SEAN GAUGHAN
HEATHER WHARTON
TOM WILLIAMS
BILL SPAGNOLA
MIKE YURAVICH
SAL SCALZO
BRYAN PETERS

Team Score
ZANE NARDONE
NEIL HOCHREITER
TOM SMITH [ 80 |
CODY PODER [ 80 |
JOHN YENCHA 81
MADDY WHARTON 81
TED JAKUBOS 84
DALE SOLLER 84
CHRIS YURAVICH 87
JOE APPEAL 89
C.A. PETERS 920

Alt Shot (1-6)

27
28
27
24
28
28
30
26
28
30
27

Better Ball (7-12)

27
27
28
30
28
26
26
32
30
31
32

Captain -n- Mate (13-
18)
25
24
25
26
25
27
28
26
29
28
31



